PH: 1800 3282 00  |  FAX: 1800 3282 39  |  EMAIL: sales@legend.com.au  |  WEBSITE: www.legend.com.au
Pro Cable Tie 25mm x 25m Black
A new size of 25mm x 25m roll black. An addition to our current range of Pro Cable Ties
that already consists of cable tie rolls of width 10mm, 12mm, 15mm and 19mm.
Features and Benefits:
•	Specified for CAT6 cable support
•	Comes with “back to back” grip, so you simply cut lengths and tie
•	Gives gentle cable support, so as not to disturb the UTP lay
•	Supplied in reels - cut to length on site
•	Easy to re-open and add or remove cables
•	Re-usable as many times as you like
•	Colour: black
•	Clean the mess behind your desk!
•	Colour Code Cable Groups
•	Handy pack
•	For bundling PC cables
•	For bundling network cables
•	Pack contains five different coloured ties
•	Tie lengths - Various
PRO CABLE TIE
VT25BK-25M